14
ENVIRONMENTAL FRIENDLY
COMPONENT
TLJ
Type
W
Case Size
See table

Tantalum Solid Electrolytic Chip Capacitors
High CV Consumer Series
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
All technical data relates to an ambient temperature of +25°C.
Capacitance and DF are measured at 120Hz, 0.5 RMS with
DC bias of 2.2 volts. DCL is measured at rated voltage after
5 minutes. TLJ series is MSL level 3 device.
ESR allowed to move up to 1.25 times catalog limit post mounting.
DCL allowed to move up to 2.00 times catalog limit post mounting.
NOTE: AVX reserves the right to supply a higher voltage rating in the
same case size, to the same reliability standards.
Rated Maximum DCL ESR 100kHz Ripple Current (mA) 100kHz Ripple Voltage (mV)
AVX Case Capacitance Voltage Surge (µA) Max. (mΩ)
Part No. Size (µF) (V) Current (A)* Max. @100kHz 25ºC 85ºC 125ºC 25ºC 85ºC 125ºC
4 Volt @ 40ºC (2 Volt @ 85ºC, 0.8 Volt @ 125°C)
TLJR336M004#3000 R 33 4 0.6 1.3 3000 135 122 54 406 366 162
TLJR476M004#3000 R 47 4 0.6 1.9 3000 135 122 54 406 366 162
TLJS686M004#1500 S 68 4 1.0 2.7 1500 208 187 83 312 281 125
TLJA107M004#0500 A 100 4 2.1 4.0 500 387 349 155 194 174 77
TLJG107M004#0800 G 100 4 1.6 4.0 800 296 266 118 237 213 95
TLJT157M004#0800 T 150 4 1.6 6.0 800 316 285 126 253 228 101
TLJH227M004#0900 H 220 4 1.5 8.8 900 298 268 119 268 241 107
TLJW337M004#0200 W 330 4 3.1 13.2 200 671 604 268 134 121 54
6.3 Volt @ 40C (3.15V @ 85C,1.26V @ 125C)
TLJR226M006#3500 R 22 6.3 0.8 1.3 3500 125 113 50 439 395 175
TLJP336M006#3000 P 33 6.3 0.9 2.0 3000 141 127 57 424 382 170
TLJR336M006#3000 R 33 6.3 0.9 2.0 3000 135 122 54 406 366 162
TLJP476M006#2500 P 47 6.3 1.1 2.8 2500 155 139 62 387 349 155
TLJS476M006#1500 S 47 6.3 1.6 2.8 1500 208 187 83 312 281 125
TLJA686M006#0500 A 68 6.3 3.3 4.1 500 387 349 155 194 174 77
TLJG686M006#1200 G 68 6.3 1.9 4.1 1200 242 217 97 290 261 116
TLJT686M006#0600 T 68 6.3 3.0 4.1 600 365 329 146 219 197 88
TLJA107M006#0500 A 100 6.3 3.3 6.0 500 387 349 155 194 174 77
TLJA107M006#0800 A 100 6.3 2.5 6.0 800 306 276 122 245 220 98
TLJT107M006#0800 T 100 6.3 2.5 6.0 800 316 285 126 253 228 101
TLJH157M006#0900 H 150 6.3 2.3 9.0 900 298 268 119 268 241 107
TLJB227M006#0500 B 220 6.3 3.3 13.2 500 412 371 165 206 186 82
TLJW227M006#0200 W 220 6.3 4.8 13.2 200 671 604 268 134 121 54
10 Volt @ 40C (5V @ 85C,2V @ 125C)
TLJR106M010#3000 R 10 10 1.4 1.0 3000 135 122 54 406 366 162
TLJR156M010#2000 R 15 10 2.0 1.5 2000 166 149 66 332 298 133
TLJS336M010#1500 S 33 10 2.6 3.3 1500 208 187 83 312 281 125
TLJA476M010#0600 A 47 10 4.8 4.7 600 354 318 141 212 191 85
TLJG476M010#1500 G 47 10 2.0 4.7 1500 216 194 86 324 292 130
TLJT476M010#0600 T 47 10 4.8 4.7 600 365 329 146 219 197 88
TLJH107M010#0900 H 100 10 3.7 10.0 900 298 268 119 268 241 107
TLJB157M010#0500 B 150 10 5.3 15.0 500 412 371 165 206 186 82
TLJW157M010#0200 W 150 10 7.7 15.0 200 671 604 268 134 121 54
16 Volt @ 40C (8V @ 85C,3.2V @ 125C)
TLJT226M016#1000 T 22 16 5.5 3.5 1000 283 255 113 283 255 113
Voltage vs Temperature Rating
100% 100%
80%
67%